
LYTHAM CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 

SEPTEMBER 2024 – JULY 2025 

 

 School Closes School Opens 

AUTUMN TERM 2024  Tuesday 3rdSeptember at 8.45am 

Half Term Friday 18th October at 3.30pm Tuesday 29th October at 8.45am 

Christmas Holiday Friday 20th December at 2pm 

No of Openings – 73 

 

SPRING TERM 2025  Monday 6th January at 8.45am 

Half Term Thursday 13th February at 3.30pm Monday 24th February at 8.45am 

Easter Holiday Wednesday 9th April at 2.00pm 

No of Openings – 55 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025  Tuesday 22nd April at 8.45am 

May Day Closure – Monday 5th May 

Half Term Friday 23rd May at 3.30pm Monday 9th June at 8.45am 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 22nd July at 2.00pm 

No of Openings – 62     Total Openings 190 

 

In-Service Days 

Monday 2nd Sep 2024 

Monday 28th Oct 2024 

Friday 14th Feb 2025 

Thursday 5th Jun 2025 

Friday 6th Jun 2025 


